Englewood Cliffs New JERSEY

Dear Residents:

I hope everyone is well.

Beginning on Saturday, February 20, 2021, the Borough of Englewood Cliffs will open the Recycling Center at the Department of Public Works yard (342 Hudson Terrace) to all Englewood Cliffs residents on Saturdays and Sundays from 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM. Please arrive no later than 11:45 AM.

The Department of Public Works Superintendent asks that all residents carry proof of residency.

Items that will be accepted for recycling are commingled bottles and cans, cardboard, and paper. No solid waste or trash will be accepted.

Thank you for your continued efforts to help keep Englewood Cliffs Clean and Green.

Mario M. Kranjac Mayor of Englewood Cliffs Borough of Englewood Cliffs 482 Hudson Terrace Englewood Cliffs, NJ. 07632 (o) 201-569-5252 (f) 201-569-4356 www.englewoodcliffsnj.org